

Carroll County RSVP 3rd Annual Golf Tournament

Lake Kezar County Club – Lovell, Maine Wednesday, September 20, 2023

FMI: Contact Mary Carey Seavey

HOLE SPONSORSHIP

Thank you for your consideration of hole- sponsorship of the 2023 Carroll County RSVP's Golf Tournament

It is through the generous contributions from our donors like you that Carroll County Retired & Senior Volunteer Program (RSVP) can raise funds in support of our two major signature programs, RSVP Meals on Wheels Volunteer Driver Program and RSVP Non-Emergency Medical Transportation Program.

In 2022, RSVP volunteer drivers in our Non-Emergency Medical Transportation Program completed over 462 requests, logged over 32,221 miles and over 1,457 hours transporting Carroll County's elderly, veterans, and individuals with disabilities to their necessary medical appointments both locally and long distance.

In 2022, RSVP volunteers in our Meals on Wheels Drive Program rose to the challenge to deliver over 98,520 nutritious meals, friendly visits, and safety checks to older adults, individuals with disabilities, and veterans in virtually every community in Carroll County, allowing them to live more nourished lives with independence and dignity – in their own homes – where they want to be. RSVP volunteer drivers logged over 65,931miles and over 6,401 hours delivering these meals.

Carroll County RSVP would not be successful without the generous contributions of our donors.

Donor contributions not only support our special programs and the general operation of our organization, but they impact the lives of the individuals we serve. Your hole-sponsorship is tax-deductible (Tax ID# 02-0223336). Carroll County RSVP is committed to meeting the critical needs of our elderly, individuals with disabilities, and veterans throughout Carroll County and providing a high-quality experience for our volunteers. Please help to make this possible with your contribution.

Thank you in advance for your generosity.

Mary Carey Seavey, Director		(603) 356-9331 or mary.ccrsvp@gmail.com
Sponsor Information	∎ Hole-Sponsorship Fee - \$10	0.00
Business Name:		Contact:
Address:		City:
State:	Zip Code:	Phone:
Payment Type:	Check	Credit Card (Please call 603-356-9331 to register)

Please email a .jpeg of artwork/logo that you would like to appear on your sponsored-hole sponsor to info.ccrsvp@gmail.com by September 1, 2023. If no artwork is received your sign will just read your business name only. In addition to your name on the sponsored-hole sign, your business name will also be listed on our website www.carrollcountyrsvp.org.



Please send completed form and payment to: Carroll County RSVP P.O. BOX 1182 North Conway, NH 03860